
710 Glen Valley ToursTo Metrocentre, Coach Station
Effective from: 01/08/2010

Kelso
, C

oledale

Birg
ham, W

est
 En

d ea
stb

ound

11

Coldstre
am, B

eso
m

20

Cornhill ,
 Collin

gwood Arm
s

25

Branxto
n, V

illa
ge c

en
tre

30

Milfie
ld, R

ed
 Lio

n

40

Wooler,
 Bus S

tatio
n

50

Woopert
on, S

awmill

55

Powburn, C
awley

 View

60

Glanton, R
ed

 Lio
n

65

Whittin
gham, C

ross

70

Longfra
mlington, F

ront S
t

85

Longhorsle
y, G

ree
n

95

Morpeth
, B

us S
tatio

n

105

Gosfo
rth

 High St
ree

t

125

St 
Th

omas S
tre

et

130

Metr
ocen

tre
 Coach Pa

rk

150
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Kelso, Coledale
Birgham, West End eastbound
Coldstream, Besom
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Branxton, Village centre
Milfield, Red Lion
Wooler, Bus Station
Wooperton, Sawmill
Powburn, Cawley View
Glanton, Red Lion
Whittingham, Cross
Longframlington, Front St
Longhorsley, Green
Morpeth, Bus Station
Gosforth High Street
St Thomas Street

a
....
....
0915
0920
0925
0935
0945
0950
0955
1000
1005
1020
1030
1040
1100
1105

a
....
....
....
....
....
....
1540
1550
1555

1728

a
1935
1943
1950
1955
2000
2010
2015
....
....
....
....
....
....
....
....
....

a Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, Street, C90, 
A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way

b

0855
0906
0913

b Operated byBuskers and Only runs on Wednesdays



Saturday

Kelso, Coledale
Birgham, West End eastbound
Coldstream, Besom
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Branxton, Village centre
Milfield, Red Lion
Wooler, Bus Station
Wooperton, Sawmill
Powburn, Cawley View
Glanton, Red Lion
Whittingham, Cross
Longframlington, Front St
Longhorsley, Green
Morpeth, Bus Station
Gosforth High Street
St Thomas Street
Metrocentre Coach Park

0855
0906
0915
0920
0925
0935
0945
0950
0955
1000
1005
1020
1030
1040
1100
1105
1125

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, Street, C90, 
A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way



710 Glen Valley ToursTo Kelso, Coledale
Effective from: 01/08/2010

Metro
centre

 Coach
 Pa

rk

St 
Th

omas S
tre

et

25

Gosfo
rth

 High St
ree

t

30

Morpeth
, B

us S
tatio

n

50

Longhorsle
y, G

ree
n

60

Longfra
mlington, F

ront S
t

70

Whittin
gham, C

ross

85

Glanton, R
ed

 Lio
n

90

Powburn, C
awley

 View

95

Woopert
on, S

awmill

100

Wooler,
 Bus S

tatio
n

105

Milfie
ld, R

ed
 Lio

n

115

Branxto
n, V

illa
ge c

en
tre

125

Cornhill ,
 Collin

gwood Arm
s

130

Coldstre
am, o

pp Beso
m

135

Kels
o

155
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Metrocentre Coach Park
St Thomas Street
Gosforth High Street
Morpeth, Bus Station
Longhorsley, Green
Longframlington, Front St
Whittingham, Cross
Glanton, Red Lion
Powburn, Cawley View
Wooperton, Sawmill
Wooler, Bus Station
Milfield, Red Lion
Branxton, Village centre
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Coldstream, opp Besom
Kelso

a
....
1130
1135
1150
1205
1210
1220
1225
1235
1240
1250
....
....
....
....
....

a
....
1730
1735
1755
1805
1810
1820
1825
1835
1840
1845
1855
1903
1905
1910
1930

a Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, 
The Causeway, A697, Market Pl, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket



Saturday

Metrocentre Coach Park
St Thomas Street
Gosforth High Street
Morpeth, Bus Station
Longhorsley, Green
Longframlington, Front St
Whittingham, Cross
Glanton, Red Lion
Powburn, Cawley View
Wooperton, Sawmill
Wooler, Bus Station
Milfield, Red Lion
Branxton, Village centre
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Coldstream, opp Besom
Kelso

1535
1600
1605
1625
1635
1645
1700
1705
1710
1715
1720
1730
1740
1745
1750
1810

Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, 
The Causeway, A697, Market Pl, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket




