

Monday to Friday

Notes:	b	а	а	а
Kelso, Coledale	0855	••••	••••	1935
Birgham, West End eastbound	0906	••••	••••	1943
Coldstream, Besom	0913	0915	••••	1950
Cornhill, Collingwood Arms		0920	••••	1955
Branxton, Village centre		0925	••••	2000
Milfield, Red Lion		0935	••••	2010
Wooler, Bus Station		0945	1540	2015
Wooperton, Sawmill		0950	1550	••••
Powburn, Cawley View		0955	1555	••••
Glanton, Red Lion		1000		••••
Whittingham, Cross		1005		••••
Longframlington, Front St		1020		••••
Longhorsley, Green		1030		••••
Morpeth, Bus Station		1040		••••
Gosforth High Street		1100		••••
St Thomas Street		1105	1728	••••

- a Only runs on Wednesdays
- **b** Operated by Buskers and Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way

Saturday

Kelso, Coledale	0855
Birgham, West End eastbound	0906
Coldstream, Besom	0915
Cornhill, Collingwood Arms	0920
Branxton, Village centre	0925
Milfield, Red Lion	0935
Wooler, Bus Station	0945
Wooperton, Sawmill	0950
Powburn, Cawley View	0955
Glanton, Red Lion	1000
Whittingham, Cross	1005
Longframlington, Front St	1020
Longhorsley, Green	1030
Morpeth, Bus Station	1040
Gosforth High Street	1100
St Thomas Street	1105
Metrocentre Coach Park	1125

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, Street, C90, A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way



Monday to Friday

Notes:	а	а
Metrocentre Coach Park	••••	••••
St Thomas Street	1130	1730
Gosforth High Street	1135	1735
Morpeth, Bus Station	1150	1755
Longhorsley, Green	1205	1805
Longframlington, Front St	1210	1810
Whittingham, Cross	1220	1820
Glanton, Red Lion	1225	1825
Powburn, Cawley View	1235	1835
Wooperton, Sawmill	1240	1840
Wooler, Bus Station	1250	1845
Milfield, Red Lion	••••	1855
Branxton, Village centre	••••	1903
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms	••••	1905
Coldstream, opp Besom	••••	1910
Kelso	••••	1930

a Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, The Causeway, A697, Market Pl, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket

Saturday

Metrocentre Coach Park	1535
St Thomas Street	1600
Gosforth High Street	1605
Morpeth, Bus Station	1625
Longhorsley, Green	1635
Longframlington, Front St	1645
Whittingham, Cross	1700
Glanton, Red Lion	1705
Powburn, Cawley View	1710
Wooperton, Sawmill	1715
Wooler, Bus Station	1720
Milfield, Red Lion	1730
Branxton, Village centre	1740
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms	1745
Coldstream, opp Besom	1750
Kelso	1810

Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, The Causeway, A697, Market PI, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket